
Sales Team 

Garrett Redd  —  Bay Area 

garrett@premierfoodservice.com | (480) 363-2793 

Brady Wold  —  Bay Area 

brady@premierfoodservice.com | (916) 903-4999 

 

Seth Prater  —  Sacramento / Reno 

Company Chef | SALES 

seth@premierfoodservice.com | (916) 330-8058 

 

Janelle McCarthy  —  Sacramento / Bay Area 

janelle@premierfoodservice.com | (916) 807-4439 

 

 
 

Customer Care Team 

Marc Kohlman — Project Estimating 
marc@premierfoodservice.com | (916) 521-4840 

Susan McCarter — Sales Administrator 

susan@premierfoodservice.com  | (916) 207-8337 

Kristy Garcia — Marketing/Sales Operations 

kristy@premierfoodservice.com | (916) 792-7233 

Business Advisors 

Athan Poulos  

Scott Schumm 
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